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Regional School District #17

Budget Report
Fiscal Year:
As of 7/15/21

2020-2021

JOURNAL ENTRIES

ADJUSTED
Description _ GL Budget YTD Balance Encumbﬂ Budget Bal % Rem DR CR BALANCE
Object: Certified Salaries - 111  $17,101,382.00 $16,964,213.35 $137,168.65 $16,751.65 $120,417.00 0.70% $0.00 $0.00 $120,417.00
Object: Support Salaries - 112 4,617,615.48 4,530,974.19 86,641.29 57,565.63 29,075.66 0.01 $0.00 $0.00 29,075.66
Object: Overtime - 113 46,620.00 103,394.91 (56,774.91) 1,185.76 (57,960.67) (1.24) $0.00 $0.00 (57,960.67)
Object: Substitute - 121 $358,402.93 $230,942.80 $127,460.13 $ 251.16 $127,208.97 35.49% $0.00 $0.00 $127,208.97
Object: Courier Salary - 127 $8,034.00 $7,327.02 $ 706.98 $ 110.20 $ 596.78 7.43% $0.00 $0.00 $596.78
Object: Snow Removal - 130 $23,000.00 $16,236.04 $6,763.96 $ 0.00 $6,763.96 29.41% $0.00 $0.00 $6,763.96
Object: Workers Compensation - 205 $260,654.90 $211,709.00 $ 48,94590 § 0.00 $ 48,94590 18.78% $0.00 $0.00 $48,945.90
Object: Health Insurance - 220  $5,985,400.29 $5,936,742.84 $48,657.45 $ 0.00 $48,657.45 0.81% $0.00 $397,621.18 $446,278.63
Object: Life Insurance - 240 $25,861.44 $26,265.90 ($404.46) $0.00 ($404.46) -1.56% $0.00 $0.00 ($404.46)
Object: Social Security - Employer - 250 $359,507.03 $341,313.84 $18,193.19 $0.00 $18,193.19 5.06% $0.00 $0.00 $18,193.19
Object: Tuition Reimbursement, Teachers - 251 $20,000.00 $16,406.00 $3,594.00 $0.00 $3,594.00 17.97% $0.00 $0.00 $3,594.00
Object: Disability Insurance - 255 $2,395.80 $1,300.00 $1,095.80 $0.00 $1,095.80 45.74% $0.00 $0.00 $1,095.80
Object: Pension Plan - 260 $242,103.10 ($18,017.62) $260,120.72 $0.00 $260,120.72 107.44% $233,417.00 $0.00 $26,703.72
Object: TSA, Employer Share - 262 $36,000.00 $33,215.04 $2,784.96 $0.00 $2,784.96 7.74% $0.00 $0.00 $2,784.96
Object: Medicare - Employer - 265 $320,900.85 $292,111.53 $28,789.32 $0.00 $28,789.32 8.97% $0.00 $0.00 $28,789.32
Object: Flexible Benefits - 267 $2,455.00 ($1,761.31) $4,216.31 $0.00 $4,216.31 171.74%  $1,522.65 $0.00 $2,693.66
Object: Unemployment - 275 $22,500.00 $24,573.21 ($2,073.21) $0.00 ($2,073.21) -9.21% $0.00 $0.00 ($2,073.21)







Regional School District #17

Budget Report
Fiscal Year:
As of 7/15/21

2020-2021

JOURNAL ENTRIES

ADJUSTED
Description GL Budget YTD Balance Encumbrance| Budget Bal % Rem DR CR BALANCE
Object: Professional Educational Services - 320 $5,780.00 $4,221.00 $1,559.00 $0.00 $1,559.00 26.97% $0.00 $0.00 $1,559.00
Object: Homebound Instruction - 321 $6,000.00 $4,177.00 $1,823.00 $0.00 $1,823.00 30.38% $0.00 $0.00 $1,823.00
ject: Professional Training & Development - 322 $69,987.56 $28,829.78 $41,157.78 $0.00 $41,157.78 58.81% $0.00 $0.00 $41,157.78
Object: Professional Services - 330 $691,717.56 $633,216.29 $58,501.27 $0.00 $58,501.27 8.46% $0.00 $0.00 $58,501.27
Object: Official's - 331 $50,021.84 $31,741.81 $18,280.03 $0.00 $18,280.03 36.54% $0.00 $0.00 $18,280.03
Object: Appraisal Testing - 332 $0.00 $1,473.28 ($1,473.28) $0.00 ($1,473.28) 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 ($1,473.28)
Object: Purchased Service - 430 $540,685.66 $665,659.57 ($124,973.91) ($7,290.50) ($117,683.41) -21.77%  $7,290.50 $0.00 ($124,973.91)
Object: Technology Repair & Maintenance - 435 $79,141.80 $117,663.29 ($38,521.49) $0.00 ($38,521.49) -48.67% $0.00 $0.00 ($38,521.49)
Object: Field Maintenance - 439 $96,460.00 $96,454.35 $5.65 $0.00 $5.65 0.01% $0.00 $0.00 $5.65
Object: Rentals - 440 $271,441.84 $270,222.28 $1,219.56 $0.00 $1,219.56 0.45% $0.00 $0.00 $1,219.56
Object: Waste Removal - 490 $46,124.00 $28,373.41 $17,750.59 ($790.30) $18,540.89 40.20% $790.30 $0.00 $17,750.59
Object: Student Transportation Service - 510 $3,082,770.21  $2,652,236.50 $430,533.71 $0.00 $430,533.71 13.97% $0.00 $0.00 $430,533.71
Object: Insurance - Liability & Property - 520 $474,341.82 $406,195.04 $68,146.78 $0.00 $68,146.78 14.37% $0.00 $0.00 $68,146.78
Object: Telephone / Communications - 530 $44,570.00 $52,193.47 ($7,623.47) $0.00 ($7,623.47) -17.10% $0.00 $0.00 ($7,623.47)
Object: Postage - 540 $5,977.10 $6,053.24 ($76.14) $0.00 ($76.14)  1.27% $0.00 $0.00 ($76.14)
Object: Printing & Binding - 550 $18,639.68 $17,258.76 $1,380.92 $0.00 $1,380.92 7.41% $0.00 $0.00 $1,380.92
Object: Tuition - 560 $709,998.68 $758,341.04 ($48,342.36) $0.00 ($48,342.36) -6.81% $0.00 $0.00 ($48,342.36)







Regional School District #17

Budget Report
Fiscal Year:
As of 7/15/21

2020-2021

[ JOURNAL ENTRIES |

ADJUSTED

Description GL Budget YTD Balance Encumbrance| Budget Bal % Rem DR CR BALANCE
Object: Non-Public Tuition - 561 $1,554,856.63 $2,004,326.68 ($449,470.05) $0.00 ($449,470.05) -28.91% $0.00 $0.00 ($449,470.05)
Object: Travel - 580 $13,159.68 $59.36 $13,100.32 $0.00 $13,100.32 99.55% $0.00 $0.00 $13,100.32
Object: Instructional Supplies - 611 $220,488.65 $182,187.75 $38,300.90 $0.00 $38,300.90 17.37% $0.00 $0.00 $38,300.90
Object: Custodial Supply - 613 $213,643.00 $227,889.33 ($14,246.33) $0.00 ($14,246.33) -6.67% $0.00 $0.00 ($14,246.33)
Object: Propane Gas - 621 $15,000.01 $11,903.38 $3,096.63 $0.00 $3,096.63 20.64% $0.00 $0.00 $3,096.63
Object: Electricity - 622 $670,024.10 $679,450.47 ($9,426.37) $0.00 ($9,426.37) -1.41% $0.00 $0.00 ($9,426.37)
Object: Fuel - 625 $440,999.99 $554,512.33 ($113,512.34) $0.00 ($113,512.34) -25.74% $0.00 $0.00 ($113,512.34)
Object: Diesel - 626 $233,689.54 $245,190.71 ($11,501.17) $0.00 ($11,501.17) 4.92% $0.00 $0.00 ($11,501.17)
Object: Vehicle Parts & Supplies - 627 $14,549.90 $22,580.67 ($8,030.77) $0.00 ($8,030.77) -55.19% $0.00 $0.00 ($8,030.77)
Object: Textbooks - 641 $78,000.35 $72,669.50 $5,330.85 $0.00 $5,330.85 6.83% $0.00 $0.00 $5,330.85
Object: Library Books - 642 $9,000.00 $8,773.12 $226.88 $0.00 $226.88 2.52% $0.00 $0.00 $226.88
Object: Periodicals - 643 $8,572.33 $7,392.41 $1,179.92 $0.00 $1,179.92 13.76% $0.00 $0.00 $1,179.92
Object: Technology Supplies - 650 $11,000.00 $9,349.97 $1,650.03 $0.00 $1,650.03 15.00% $0.00 $0.00 $1,650.03
Object: Other Supply - 690 $147,316.84 $108,821.92 $38,494.92 $5.52 $38,489.40 26.13% $0.00 $0.00 $38,489.40
Object: Technology Software - 695 $180,072.20 $249,740.42 ($69,668.22) $0.00 ($69,668.22) -38.69% $0.00 $45,545.00 ($24,123.22)
Object: Building Improvement - 720 $0.00 $127,582.64 ($127,582.64) $0.00 ($127,582.64) 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 ($127,582.64)
Object: Capital Needs - 721 $273,489.14 $0.00 $273,489.14 $0.00 $273,489.14 100.00% $418,875.99 $0.00 ($145,386.85)







Regional School District #17
Budget Report
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
As of 7/15/21

JOURNAL ENTRIES |

ADJUSTED
Description GL Budget YTD Balance Encumbrance| Budget Bal % Rem DR CR BALANCE
Object: New Equipment - 730 $157,395.49 $216,271.79 ($58,876.30) $0.00 ($58,876.30) -37.41% $0.00 $0.00 ($58,876.30)
Object: Dues & Fees - 810 $48,953.08 $39,999.44 $8,953.64 $0.00 $8,953.64  18.29% $0.00 $0.00 $8,953.64
Object: Debt - Principal - 831 $1,675,000.00 $1,838,625.00 ($163,625.00) $0.00 ($163,625.00) -9.77% $0.00 $163,625.00 $0.00
Object: Debt - Interest - 832 $295,937.50 $282,312.50 $13,625.00 $0.00 $13,625.00 4.60% $13,625.00 $0.00 $0.00
41,887,639.00 | $41,380,896.24 506,742.76 | $67,789.12 | $438,953.64| 1.05%| $675,521.44 | $606,791.18 370,223.38
Revenue Adjustment $99,932.43
Prjected Fund Balance| $470,155.81 |
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RSD17

Revenue
as of July 15, 2021
Net

Account Descrition Budget YTD Adjustment
01.01310.100.606.000.4 Adult Ed State Contribution $6,604.00 $7,686.00 $1,082.00
01.02910.100.000.000.4 Haddam Town Contribution $24,414,138.26 $24,414,138.26
01.02911.100.000.000.4 Killingworth Town Contribution $15,314,432.09 $15,314,431.91 ($0.18)
01.03117.100.606.000.4 Medicaid Reimbursenement $11,500.00 $14,015.11 $2,615.11
01.4200.100.001.178.4 Excess Cost Grant $897,698.056 $1,043,254.00 $145,555.95
01.01510.103.000.100.4 Checking Interest 0 $233.57 $233.57
01.01510.103.000.101.4 Webster Investment $50,057.00 $6,259.91 ($43,797.09)
01.01510.103.000.102.4  Stiff Investment $1,200.00 $280.44 ($919.56)
01.00000.110.305.000.4 Misc Revenue $0.00 $4,248.13 $4,248.13
01.02225.110.305.656.4 eRate Revenue $36,000.00 $32,699.50  ($3,400.50)
01.01201.441.305.254.4 Classroom Rental $32,600.00 $32,600.00
01.01311.560.001.011.4 Preschool Tuition $28,500.00 $16,950.00 ($11,550.00)
01.02540.622.205.354.4 ZREC Credits $50,000.00 $55,965.00 $5,965.00

| $40,842,729.40 [ $40,942,661.83 | $99,932.43 |
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Regional School District #17
Capital, Cash Date Range:  06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021  Sort By: Vendor

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:
. Bank Account: 0010587137 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $5,000.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Volded Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Bank Name: Capital, Cash Bank Account: 0010587137

474 06/03/2021 1116 "Witham Construction Services, 567 06.02540.720.606.720.5 General Improvement $16,168.00
LLC
Check Total: $16,168.00
475  06/03/2021 1116 AES Remedial Contracting, LLC App 3 06.02540.720.606.720.5 General Improvement $13,522.75
Check Total: $13,522.75
Bank Total: $29,690.75
Fund Amount
06 $29,690.75
Fund Totals: $29,690.75
End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $29,690.75
Page: 1

Printed: 07/15/2021 10:59:57 AM Report;  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09
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Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Bank Account: 0010374447 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $5,000.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks () include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: General Fund Cash - Bank Account: 0010374447
55015 06/18/2021 1133 ADELBROOCK, INC. 16996 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $9,020.00
55015  06/18/2021 1133 ADELBROOK, INC. 17042 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $5,117.25
Check Total: $14,137.25
55059 06/23/2021 1138 ADELBROOK, INC, 17169 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $4,059.00
55059 06/23/2021 1138 ADELBROOK, INC. 17214 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $2,271.50
Check Total: $6,330.50
54974  06/11/2021 1125 AREA COQPERATIVE ED 1425 01.04112.560.001.000.5 Tuition, Public Schools $16,373.40
SERVICES
Check Total: $16,373.40
54980 06/11/2021 1125 SS\TTﬁgT'C“T CTRFOR CHILD 1037319 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $3,383.00
54980 06/11/2021 1125 gg\l;ulﬂNECCTICUT CTR FOR CHILD 1037358 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $52,650.00
Check Total: $56,033.00
54981 06/11/2021 1125 CURTIN MOTOR LIVERY ING 28350 (1.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $2,120.00
Outsourced
54981 06/11/2021 1125 CURTIN MOTOR LIVERY INC 28353 01.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $5,040.00
Qutsourced
54981 06/11/2021 1125 GURTIN MOTOR LIVERY INC 28358 01.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $5,040.00
Qutsourced
54981 06/11/2021 1125 CURTIN MOTOR LIVERY INC 28359 01.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $5,340.00
Outsourced
54981 06/11/2021 1125 CURTIN MOTOR LIVERY INC 28360 01.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $4,816.50
Outsourced
54981  06/11/2021 1125 CURTIN MOTOR LIVERY INC 28361 01.02700.510.001.434 .5 SpEd Transportation, $3,255.00
Outsourced
Check Total: $25,611.50
54983 06/11/2021 1125 DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES 91842947 01.02700.510.001.434.5 SpEd Transportation, $5,852.00
Outsourced

Printed: 07/15/2021

11:03:03 AM

Report:

rptAPInvoiceChackDetail

2021.2.09

Page:
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Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Bank Account: 0010374447 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $5,000.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks (3 Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232594 01.02540.430.104.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE . .
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - BES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FlIJSS & " e 0232594 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O e ENVIROSCIENCE Repalr/Maint - HKMS
55075 06/23/2021 1138 (F)L‘:\ISESL& VIROSCIENCE 0232594 01.02540.430.205.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $1,787.50
coNsULTANTS o C Repair/Maint - HKHS
55075 (06/23/2021 1138 Fps&;.L& ENCE 0232594-2 01.02540.430.102.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $787.50
ggESLIJ_IﬁE\NIEPSOSC Ne Repair/Maint ~ KES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 (F)':JNSES"_%_ R ENCE 0232594-2 01.02540.430.104.000 5 Bldgs & Grounds, $787.50
CoNSUL AN DO Repair/Maint - BES
65075 (06/23/2021 1138 (I;LIJNSSLBL VIROSCIENGE 0232594-2 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $472.50
RS s SCIENC Repalr /Maint - HKMS
55075 06/23/2021% 1138 (’_:)PNSESL%_ NVIROSCIE 0232594-2 01.02540.430.205.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
NS TanTs D CIENCE Repair/Maint - HKHS
55075 06/23/2021 1138 SPNSESIL& ENVIROSCIENGE 0232594-3 01.02540.430.102.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $3,022.50
CONSJI:TANTSOS Repair/Maint - KES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232594-3 01.02540.430.104.,000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE ; :
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - BES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232594-3 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE . .
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKMS
55075 (06/23/2021 1138 F%SESIL%. ENVIROSCIENCE 0232594-3 01.02540.430.205.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
TN Repair/Maint - HKHS
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232694-4 01.02540.430.102.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $2,502.50
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE . .
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - KES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232594-4 01.02540.430.104.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE . )
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - BES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232594-4 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE . .
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKMS
Printed: 07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 Page: 3
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Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

General Fund Cash

Bank Account: 0010374447

Date Range:

Voucher Range:

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$5,000.00

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks (O include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-3 01.02540.430.104.000.5 $1,395.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE Bldgs. & Gr.ounds'
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - BES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-3 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bidgs & G d $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE gs. r-oun S
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKMS
h5075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-3 01.02540.430.205.000.5 $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE Bldgs. & Grpunds,
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKHS
55075 06/23/2021 i138 FUSS & 0232679-4 01.02540.430.902.000.5 Bldgs & G d $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE g‘ r.oun >
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - KES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-4 01.02540.430.104.000.5 $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE Bldgs. & Grlounds,
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - BES
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-4 01.02540.430.203.000.5 Bldgs & Grounds, $1,155.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE ) )
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKMS
55075 06/23/2021 1138 FUSS & 0232679-4 01.02540.430.205.000.5 $0.00
O'NEILL-ENVIROSCIENCE Bldgs. & Gr.Du"ds’
CONSULTANTS Repair/Maint - HKHS
Check Total: $16,720.00
54988 06/11/2021 11256 GROVE SCHOOL, INC RCO00028685 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuitioh, Non-Public $8,200.00
Check Total: $8,200.00
55080 06/23/2021 1138 HYA Corporation H1346 01.02311.430.606.000.5 Purchased Service, BOE $10,250.00
Check Total: $10,250.00
54951 06/04/2021 1118  Jani - King Of Hartford, tnc. HAR05210491 01.29100.430.303.000.5 COVID19, Contracted $2,995.00
Services
54951 06/04/2021 1118 Jani - King Of Harliford, Inc. HAR05210492 01.29100.430.303.000.5 COVID19, Contracted $2,995.00
Services
54951  06/04/2021 1118 Jani - King Of Hartford, Inc. HARD5210493 01.29100.430.303.000.5 COVID19, Contracted $3,240.00
Services
Check Total: $9,230.00
54952 (6/04/2021 1118 Justice Resource Institute, Inc. 3191021R17 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $18,574.50
Check Total: $18,574.50
54993 06/11/2021 1125 Justice Resource Institute, Inc. 4430721R17 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Noen-Public $1,214.55
54993 06/11/2021 1125 Justice Resource Institute, Inc. 4430821R17 01.04112.561.001.000.5 Tuition, Non-Public $6,072.75
Printed: 07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 Page: 5
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Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Ei 1Y 2020-2021 Bank Account: 0010374447 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $5,000.00
I1scal Year. -
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks (O Exclude Manual Checks O tnclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55007 06/11/2021 1125 %gﬁgggnguJﬂ NAMERICA 70120648 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
s © Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 ?;ﬁ-l\lsgggsr/ITIONmMERlCA 70120649 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 '?Ilﬁ-l\lsgggg?;TION;‘AMERICA 70120650 01.02700.5610.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 ?gﬁﬁgggs_?gTION,AMERICA 70120852 01.02700.510.205.033 5 Student Transportation, $191.58
ING Athletics, HKHS
85007 06/11/2021 1125 ?gﬁhsTngNTnowAMERlc 70120653 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTA A Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1126 STA-STUDENT 701213694 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
ING Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70121695 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $198.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
ING Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1126 ?gﬁ-{ngDEN}ITlON AM c 70121702 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
ANSPORTATION/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 ?gg}\lsggg&?;TIONfAMERICA 70121705 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $238.25
ING Athletics, HKHS
55007 08/11/2021 1125 ?Eﬁﬁgggg‘?gTIONiAMERICA 70121706 01.02700.510.203.033.5 Transpaortation, Athletics, $191.58
INC HKMS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 ﬂﬁﬁggggjﬂ / X 70121707 01.02700.510.205.033 5 Student Transportation, $191.58
s ON/AMERIC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1126 STA-STUDENT 70121709 01.02700.510.205.033 .5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70121712 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70121742 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportatian, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
INC Athletics, HKHS
Printed:  07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 Page: 7
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Regional School District #17

i il 1 isti Bank Name: General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/202% - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Disbursement Detail Listing y
Fiscal Y. 2020-2021 Bank Account: 0010374447 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $5,000.00
scal Year: -
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks (O mclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUC?ENT 70122362 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $562.80
;II;JR(?NSP RTATION/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70122443 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
LRé\NSPORTATIONIAMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUgENT 70122533 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $452.12
LRéANSP RTATION/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT R 70122923 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
;kRgNSPORTATION!AME ICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-Sngsj{qg o - 70122925 01.02700.510.203.033.5 Transportation, Athletics, $254.20
FNR(‘?NS TION/AMERICA HKMS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT ~iCA 70122927 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
LRCI:-\NSPORTATIONIAME C Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125  STA-STUDENT o 70122928 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
;LR(,:ANSPORTATI N/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STANSST,'UCI;)ENT N 70123339 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $227.93
LR;:A PORTATION/AMERIC. Athletics, HKHS
55007 ©06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUgENT , 7012334 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
;Il'“RéQNSP RTATION/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1126 STA-STUDENT 70123341 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
;I'NR(?NSPORTATION!AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUSFE‘EI o Al 70123342 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
IANSPORTATION/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 %ﬁ}qsggggﬂ ONAMERIC 70123343 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
1 m A Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT o N 70123344 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
;I'I\?é\NSPORTAT N/AMERICA Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-SS'I,'UDENT . 70123345 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
LR(;:\N PORTATION/AMERIC Athletics, HKHS
Printed;  07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 Page: o
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Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

General Fund Cash

Bank Account: 0010374447
Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
O Exclude Manual Checks

08/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$5,000.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70123388 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA ]
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70123391 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70123392 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $324.55
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA Athleti HKHS
ING thletics,
55007 06/11/2021 1126 STA-STUDENT 70123411 01.02700.510.205.033.5 Student Transportation, $303.91
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA .
INC Athletics, HKHS
55007 06/11/2021 1125 STA-STUDENT 70124285 01.02700.510.203.033.5 Transportation, Athletics, $191.58
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC HKMS
Check Total; $14,864.12
55051 06/18/2021 1133 STA-STUDENT 31830039 01.02700.510.205.034.5 Student Trans, Vinal / $6,521.20
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC Vo-Ag
55051 06/18/2021 1133 STA-STUDENT 31835013 01.02700.510.104.011.5 Preschool, Transportation $3,272.64
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC
55051 06/18/2021t 1133 STA-STUDENT 31835013 01.02700.510.606.000.5 Student Transportation $195,636.00
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA . S
ING Service, District
55051 06/18/2021 1133 STA-STUDENT 31835013 01.02700.510.606.000.5 Student Transportation $32,606.00
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA . i
INC Service, District
Check Total: $238,035.84
55100 06/23/2021 1138 STA-STUDENT 31733013 01.02700.510.104.011.5 Preschool, Transportation $2.454.56
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC
55100 06/23/2021 1138 STA-STUDENT 31733013 01.02700.510.606.000.5 Student Transportation $156,508.80
TRANSPORTATICN/AMERICA . I
INC Service, District
55100 06/23/2021 1138 STA-STUDENT 31733013 01.02700.510.606.000.5 Student Transportation $15.650.80
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA . -
INC Service, District
55100 06/23/2021 1138 STA-STUDENT 31821021 01.02700.510.104.011.5 Preschocl, Transportation $2,659.00
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC
Printed: 07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  1ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 Page: 11




zl -afied 802’1202 B8N0 DEoIcALIdYId)  Jodey WY E0°E0: L1 LZ0Z/SL/L0  PajULd
V1S INI
. , YOIHIWY/NOI LY LHOdSNYHL
FANAT R p3 |eidads 'uoneuodsues | $'000 100 0LG 00420°1L0 Z-bz01z81e INIANLSYLS ZhLl L202I¥Z/90 €LLSS
V1S 9Nl
) , YOIYIWY/NOILY LIOdSNYHL
ZE'268'vS P3 ej33ds ‘uopeliodsuel §'000'100°015°00£20°L0 ¥Z0L281E INIANLSYLS 2l LZ0TIPTIO0  £115G
V1S ONI
) , YOIdIWY/NOILY LHOJSNYHL
Te'768'7s p3 Jelads ‘uohenodsuel) G'000°LO0'0LS 00220 +O £ZOLTHIE LIN3ANLS-Y1S 2rll VZ0Z/PZIO0 €1 1SS
V1S IN
- . YOIHIWY/NOI LY LHOdSNYH1
02°460'c$ P3 [edads ‘uoneniodsuel ] §'000°L00°0LG 00220°L0 0Z00281€ IN3ANLS-VY1S zvlh 1Z0Z/PTI0  ELLGS
V1S ONI
, . YOIYIWWNOILY LHOLSNYHL
Z£°268'v$ p3 [epads ‘voneyodsuer] 000" 100" 0LG 00L20° 10 8L00ZBLE IN3ANLSVIS 2zl |ZOZIPZIH0  SVISS
V1S NI
. . YOIYIWY/NOILYLHOdSNYY L
60'961'6S P3 (e12ads ‘uoneuodsues] §'000°L00°0LS 002420710 2100z81E LNIANLS-¥1S Zrilb V20Z/PZ/O0  £11G5
V1S ONI
‘ ) YOIMIWY/NOILYIHOdSNYYL
pL 198V P13 [e1ads ‘uoneuodsuel] $000'L00°045°00£20° L0 91L062.1¢€ INIANLSYLS Z¥il LZ02IVZ/90  £L1SS
GZ'GLE'9064 B0 ¥o8yD
By-0A ONI
) YOIYAWVYINOILY LHOdSNYHL
99'98G°c% / IBUIA ‘suel] Juapmig G'¥E0G0Z'0LG00420°L0 £105¥8IE LNIANLSYLS 8Ll LZ0Z/ET/I90  00LGS
‘ JNI
115
DHISIQ SRS VOINIWY/NOILY LHOJSNYHL
09'€96'61% uoneyodsuel | Juspns G'000'909°0L5°00420°4L0 cLoPreLe 1NJANLS-VLS 8Eli LZ0Z/EZI0  QOLGS
. NI
PHISI 9AAES VOININY/NOI LY LHOdSNYYL
09'18E'L11$ uopeIodsuel | JUapns §'000°'909'04+5°00.20'10 £L0VPBLE LN3ANLS-V1S 8¢t} 120Z/ET/F0  0OLSS
ONI
‘ . YOIHIWY/NOI LY LHOdSNYHL
98'0r8'1$ uonenodsues | ‘[00YDs3.4d §'LL0¥0L'0LS00/20'L0 £L0vPBIE LINIONLSVLS 8Ll L20Z/E2/a0  0015S
By-op ONI
. YOIHIWY/NOILYLHOdSNYYL
96912'5$ [ {RUIA 'sUel | Juapms §'¥E0'S0Z 0LS 0042010 gzolzsle LIN3ANLSYLS 8ELL LZ02Z/EZIS0  00LSS
1211513 'EDIMaS ONI
‘ o ; YOrYINYINOILY LHODSNYS L
v9'0EG'GG 1S uclyerlodsuel] u3pnis §'000°909°0L5°00/20°L0 1Z01281E INIANLS-YLS 8EIL LZ0Z/EZI90 00168
13141810 ‘@2IAIBS ONI
. o ' YOIYIWY/NOILY LHOdSNYHL
14126'5Z8 uoljeodsuel ] uaphig §'000'909°016'00420°L0 1201LZ8LE LNIANLS-v1S 8ElLl LZ0Z/EE/90 0OLSS
unowy uonduosaq Juno2oYy S010AU| 2afed Jayanop ajeq 12quInN %o8yn)

sayajeg ¥2ayo uoN apnpu) [

00°'000°6$
IOpUBA

W JejoQ -

:Ag wog

syo0yQ |enuep epnjox3 [

L202/0e/90 - L20Z/10/90

SYIALD PAPICA 2pN|dX3]
:aBuey Jayonop
:abuey ajeq

salleN Jopuap aakojdwg julag
ApPRIE0L00 SIUNOIDY Yueg

yses pund |erauag

19WeN jueg

LZ0Z-020Z -1e2A |eds|d

Bunsi |1} Juswasingsiq

L1# 121481q |ooyog Jeuoibay



Regional School District #17

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Bank Account: 0010374447 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $5,000.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 g ¥
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks (] Exclude Manual Checks (J include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
55113  06/24/2021 1142  STA-STUDENT 318210243 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $5,198.09
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31821025 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $4,892.32
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142  STA-STUDENT 31821026 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $1,142.19
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142  STA-STUDENT 31830040 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113 06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31830041 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportatjon, Special Ed_ $6,11540
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
ING STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31830041-2 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31830041-3 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113 06/24/2021 1142  STA-STUDENT 31830042 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transpaortation, Special Ed, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31830043 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
ING STA
55113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31830044 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $6,421.17
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
65113  06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31835014 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special £d, $6,115.40
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
ING STA
55113  (6/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31835015 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $4,752.00
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113 06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 3184015-2 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $5,198.09
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
55113 06/24/2021 1142 STA-STUDENT 31844014 01.02700.510.001.000.5 Transportation, Special Ed, $3,975.01
TRANSPORTATION/AMERICA
INC STA
Printed: 07/15/2021 11:03:03 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.09 13
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Regional School District #17
General Fund Cash Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:
Bank Account: 0010374447 Vouch : - Dall imit:  $5,000.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 © oucher Range olfar Limit: %
Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks (O] Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
01 $1,319,816.21
Fund Totals: $1,319,816.21
End of Report i
Disbursements Grand Total: $1,319,816.21
Page: 15
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